Date
6/1/18
6/4/18

6/11/18

6/12/18

6/13/18

6/14/18

6/18/18

6/19/18

6/26/18

6/27/18

Hours
0.25
0.25

5

1.5

Description

Stock tank cleaning coord - phone calls, emails

Phone call with Wade Luek about stock tank cleaning

Stock tank cleaning coord - phone call with Blll Dunn, Rick Bader
Emailing Jimmy Simmons AZGFD HPC

Grant Planning - HPC,

AACD Cultural Resources (reviewed webinar materials and other docs)
Phone call with Chris P. about grants

Phone call Rick Bader
Ed Center Teleconference

Pond sealing research
Phone Call and emailing about Bentonite and ESS-13

Call with Seapage Control and planning

Call with prospective landowners for pond sealing
Planning

HPC Grant research/outline
Call with prospective landownser for pond sealing

Emailing Seepage Control
Communication with Bill Dunn

Call with Rick Bader bout surveying

Call with Carol Duboise to schedule visit
Call with Game and Fish about HPC
GIS Map for stock tanks

Emailing with Gary Vinson

Email update

Mileage Start Mileage Stop Total Miles



6/28/18 5 GIS Mapping and online application creation
Phone calls to schedule site visits

6/29/18 9 GIS mapping 171281 171434 153
Tank surveying at Carol Duboise's

Total 40 153



