Date	Hours	Description	Mileage Start	Mileage Stop	Total Miles
6/1/18	0.25	Stock tank cleaning coord - phone calls, emails			
6/4/18	0.25	Phone call with Wade Luek about stock tank cleaning			
6/11/18	5	Stock tank cleaning coord - phone call with BIII Dunn, Rick Bader			
		Emailing Jimmy Simmons AZGFD HPC			
		Grant Planning - HPC,			
		AACD Cultural Resources (reviewed webinar materials and other docs)			
		Phone call with Chris P. about grants			
6/12/18	3	Phone call Rick Bader			
		Ed Center Teleconference			
6/13/18	5	Pond sealing research			
		Phone Call and emailing about Bentonite and ESS-13			
6/14/18	1	Call with Seapage Control and planning			
6/18/18	3	Call with prospective landowners for pond sealing			
		Planning			
6/19/18	3	HPC Grant research/outline			
		Call with prospective landownser for pond sealing			
6/26/18	1.5	Emailing Seepage Control			
		Communication with Bill Dunn			
6/27/18	4	Call with Rick Bader bout surveying			
	•	Call with Carol Duboise to schedule visit			
		Call with Game and Fish about HPC			
		GIS Map for stock tanks			
		Emailing with Gary Vinson			
		Email update			

6/28/18	5	GIS Mapping and online application creation			
		Phone calls to schedule site visits			
6/29/18	9	GIS mapping	171281	171434	153
		Tank surveying at Carol Duboise's			
Total	40				153